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Bookings...

0203 1430302

privatehire@everymangroup.com

everymancinema.com

CREATE YOUR
OWN FOOD PACKAGE

Speciality filter coffee and tea
Freshly baked mini pastries
Smoked streaky bacon brioche roll

Roasted portobello mushroom brioche roll

Selection of pepperoni and margherita pizza

Hot dog portions

with crispy onions, ketchup & American mustard
Fresh guacamole and tortilla chips
Hummus and flatbread

Green leaf salad with cherry tomatoes

Padron peppers
Olives
Chorizo

Small popcorn

Large popcorn

Milk chocolate buttons
Fizzy and jelly retro candy
Honeycomb bites

Luxury spicy nut mix

Salt & pepper cashews
Honey roasted cashews

Chilli bites

Add any of the following to our private hire menu

Standard fries
Cheese fries

Sweet potato fries

Buffalo fries

Selection of sliders

dry aged beef & house sauce, halloumi with harissa mayo

3.00
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5.50

5.50

3.00
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3.50
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4.60
5.95
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3.95
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4.60

4.60

4.60
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4.00
4.50
5.00
5.40

3.50

Please make the team aware of any allergies; up to date allergy information is available upon request;

we handle all allergens on site, as we prepare and package all dishes and products freshly we cannot

guarantee the total absence of allergens in our dishes or products.



Prosecco reception (125ml glass)

Menabrea (660ml) 7.40
Punk IPA (660ml) 7.95
Freedom Organic Helles (330m) 5.60
Two Tribes Electric Circus APA (330ml) 6.20

Purity Session |PA (330ml) 6.20
Purity Ubu Amber Ale (500ml) 6.20
Lucky Saint 0.5abv (330m0) 4.95

Kopparberg (500ml) 6.50
Chapel Down Apple Cider (330ml) 5.95
Served Hard Seltzer Raspberry (250ml) 5.95

330ml bottled lager (5 bottles) 27.50
330ml bottled lager (10 bottles) 55.00
330ml bottled cider (5 bottles) 25.00

bottle

Pinot Grigio ‘Terre del Noce’, Mezzacorona 28.50
Italy - delicate, balanced, citrus, pear

Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop 30.15
New Zealand - lively, passionfruit, gooseberry

Grecanico, Vialetto 22.50
Spain - fresh, floral, peach

Viognier, Deakin Estate 36.00
Australia - floral, honeyed, aromatic

Chardonnay Reserva, Poco Mas 26.80
Chile - rounded, pear, pineapple

Albarino, Serra da Estrela 33.00
Spain - aromatic, zesty, tropical

bottle

Whispering Angel Cétes de Provence 39.95
France - delicate, strarwberry, herbaceous

Cétes de Provence, St Roch Le Vignes 27.00
France - floral, refreshing, lychee

Calafuria Rosé 32.50

Italy - perfumed, strawberyy, summery

bottle
Merlot ‘Castel Firmian’, Mezzacorona 27.80
Italy - ripe cherry, plum, spice

Malbec, Norton finca la colonia
Argentina - luscious, blackberry, cassis, liquorice

Tempranillo, The Clubhouse

Spain - smooth, red cherry, strawberry

Pinot Noir, Matetic (organic)
Chile - silky, mulberry, vanilla

Primitivo, Tormaresca
Italy - ripe, blackcurrant, liquorice

a3 e ; Grenache, Joie de Vigne
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4 Rioja Crianza, Conde Valdemar
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l Prosecco DOC, Corte delle Calli 31.00
Italy - fresh, peach, floral
Sparkling Provence Rosé, lzzaro 37.50
France - delicate, citrus, raspberry
; [ e i y Champagne, Piper-Heidsieck NV, (375ml) 29.95
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Coca Cola/Diet Coke/Zero

Bﬂﬂki"gs... Lemony Lemonade

Karma Orangeade

0 2 0 3 ] 45 u 5 U 2 Gingerella Ginger Ale

Apple juice

privatehire@everymangroup.com Orange juice

Dash Sparkling Water infused with Lemon / Raspberry

everymancinema.com Belu Still/Sparkling Water (330ml)
Everyman Reuseable Still Water (500ml)

" 9 y i France - silky, redcurrant, raspberry




